www.JAR-Systems.com   |  866.393.4202
45W USB-C AC Adapter Cables
Qualities & Specifications
AD-USBC-45W
Durable, High-Quality Construction
• Each cable is tested a total of seven times in production.
• The USB-C connector is reinforced using a laser technique,
preventing it from coming loose with repeated use.
• Features a Cypress chip, which boasts the widest device
compatibility on the market.
Safe and Energy Efficient
• Over current, over voltage, and short circuit protection with
automatic recovery.
• Meets Energy Star 3.0 (EPA/DOE-Level VI) and California
Energy Commission (CEC) efficiency standards.
• Carries UL, CE, and FCC safety certifications.
• Conforms to LVD, EMI, and EMC safety standards.
Versatile and Multi-Use
• Features a durable and compact case, great for use in carts,
stations, or a wall outlet.
• Lightweight and easy for students to transport, it works
well as an extra charger for students to carry home at night.
• The DC cable is long enough for students to reach an outlet
with but can also be bundled small enough to fit easily in
a charging cart or station.
Specifications
• Transformer Dimensions: 2.36"H x 2.36"W x 1.18"D
• AC Cable Length: 19.7"
• DC Cable Length: 68.9"
• Weight: 0.5 lbs.
• Input: AC 100-24V-50/60Hz 1.1A Max
• Output: 5V/3A 15W, 9V/3A 27W, 12V/3A 36W, 15V/3A 45W,
20V/2.25A 45W
 Built to Endure
Repeated Use
 Independently
Tested for Safety
 1-Year Warranty
45 Watt Charging for
USB-C PD Devices
E482580
I.T.E Power Supply
USB-C